HPC www.hpceurope.com - +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  2  201366 2
Replacement tyrePNA
Part number
spare tyre
for PERIFLEX®
coupling part number        Type of tyre
Price each
 1 to 4

may decompress with time, re-check the torque
after a few hours.
SAVE MONEY !
Only change the tyre
PERIFLEX® elastic coupling
1+
List
5+
-3%
10+
On request
Qty.
Disc.
DISCOUNTS
Stock*
203R PNA2-203 R 4 86,27 F
206R PNA6-206 R 4 105,43 F
210R PNA16-210 R 4 159,10 F
214R PNA40-214 R 4 247,29 F
218R PNA63-218 R 4 256,88 F
414X PNA40-214 X - 249,22 F
418X PNA63-218 X - 274,13 F
Altri prodotti...
KS